Date

11/01/
14

11/01/
14
11/02/
14
11/09/

14

11/09/
14

11/16/
14
11/16/
14

11/23/
14

11/23/
14

12/07/
14

12/07/
14
12/14/
14
12/14/

14

12/21/
14

12/21/
14
01/04/
15
01/04/

15

01/11/
15

01/11/
15

01/31/
15

Time

1:00 PM EDT

8:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EST

3:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

2:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

2:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

1:00 PM EST

2:00 PM EST

2:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

2:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

3:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

2:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

9:00 AM EST
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COUGARS

Games for 6th Grade Gold

Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Away Team Away
Scor
e

Triton Central
New Pal
Pendleton (Souders)
New Castle
Hagerstown
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
Hagerstown
Lincoln
Knightstown
6th Grade Gold
Jac-Cen-Del
6th Grade Gold
New Castle
6th Grade Gold
North Eastern
Union County

Whiteland (AT) 5th

Home Team

6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
South Decatur
North Decatur
Northeastern
Union County
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
Tri
6th Grade Gold
Greensburg
6th Grade Gold
Lincoln
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold

6th Grade Gold

Hom

Scor

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



01/31/
15
02/07/
15
02/07/

15
02/14/
15
02/14/
15
02/21/
15
02/21/
15
02/28/
15
02/28/
15

10:00 AM
EST

11:00 AM
EST

12:00 PM
EST

1:00 PM EST
2:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
11:00 AM

EST

12:00 PM
EST

Whiteland DH (5th)
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold

Shelby shock
Greenwood
Southport 5th
Center Grove 5th
Southport 5th

Southport 4th

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

6th Grade Gold
Edinburg (4th)
Whiteland BS 4th
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold
6th Grade Gold

6th Grade Gold

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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