

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/01/ 14	1:00 PM EDT	Triton Central		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
11/01/ 14	8:30 PM EDT	New Pal		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
11/02/ 14	4:00 PM EST	Pendleton (Souders)		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
11/09/ 14	3:00 PM EST	New Castle		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
11/09/ 14	4:00 PM EST	Hagerstown		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
11/16/ 14	2:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		South Decatur		Unscored
11/16/ 14	4:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		North Decatur		Unscored
11/23/ 14	2:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		Northeastern		Unscored
11/23/ 14	4:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		Union County		Unscored
12/07/ 14	1:00 PM EST	Hagerstown		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
12/07/ 14	2:00 PM EST	Lincoln		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
12/14/ 14	2:00 PM EST	Knightstown		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
12/14/ 14	4:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		Tri		Unscored
12/21/ 14	2:00 PM EST	Jac-Cen-Del		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
12/21/ 14	4:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		Greensburg		Unscored
01/04/ 15	3:00 PM EST	New Castle		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
01/04/ 15	4:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold		Lincoln		Unscored
01/11/ 15	2:00 PM EST	North Eastern		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
01/11/ 15	4:00 PM EST	Union County		6th Grade Gold		Unscored
01/31/ 15	9:00 AM EST	Whiteland (AT) 5th		6th Grade Gold		Unscored

01/31/ 15	10:00 AM EST	Whiteland DH (5th)	6th Grade Gold	Unscored
02/07/ 15	11:00 AM EST	6th Grade Gold	Edinburg (4th)	Unscored
02/07/ 15	12:00 PM EST	6th Grade Gold	Whiteland BS 4th	Unscored
02/14/ 15	1:00 PM EST	Shelby shock	6th Grade Gold	Unscored
02/14/ 15	2:00 PM EST	Greenwood	6th Grade Gold	Unscored
02/21/ 15	4:00 PM EST	Southport 5th	6th Grade Gold	Unscored
02/21/ 15	5:00 PM EST	Center Grove 5th	6th Grade Gold	Unscored
02/28/ 15	11:00 AM EST	Southport 5th	6th Grade Gold	Unscored
02/28/ 15	12:00 PM EST	Southport 4th	6th Grade Gold	Unscored